
 

 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 

KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER STATION 
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER 

CONTRACT CELL 

 
NIT No: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/18-19/139/KTPS                     Date:05.06.2018 

                    SUBJECT :- Sealed Tenders in prescribed format are invited from reputed    

Agencies / Companies in four (04) steps bid system for the job of 

                                                           “Supply of Auto Coal Sampler for  CHP and supervision in erection , installation 

& commissioning ." 

 

Sale of tender paper (Except Saturday / Holiday):- 01/06/2018  To  11/06/2018 up to 17-30 P.M. 

 

Last date of submission of tender paper :-  20/06/2018 upto      2-30 p.m. 

 

Description Date 

Start date of Sale of tender paper 01/06/2018  at 10-00 Hrs 

Pre-bid Meeting date & Time                        15/06/2018  at 15-30 hrs 

Last date & time of submission of tender                      20/06/2018 up to  2-30 P.M. 

Due date & time of opening of tender (Step-I,Step-II 

&Step III)       

                      20/06/2018 at   3-00 P.M. 

 

 

Contact Person :                MR. A.Guhathakurta, Sr. Manager & HOD (Contract Cell),KTPS 

                                          Mob No. : 8336903916 

OR 

                                          MR. P.Pal ,   Sr. Manager (PS)(Contract Cell),KTPS  

                                          Mob No. : 8336907128 

  

 

 


